EZ6EZ6EZ6EZ6EZ6
SOLID STATE STARTER
Industrial Duty Solid State
Reduced Voltage, Current Regulated
AC Motor Starters
Most ratings are UL Listed, File #121753, & CSA approved, file #LR60954
P/N X030000 REV:1
Eff. Date: 04 Apr 94

times the heavy duty continuous rating as listed in table 1. The short time
(30 second) ampere rating is approximately the same for both duties.
· EZ6 Set-up Procedure
Quick and easy steps requiring no special equipment or electrical skills
fully set-up the EZ6 starter (see page 7).
1.2 Standard Features
(cont'd)
3
SAFTRONICS
2.0 SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
HEAVY DUTY LIGHT DUTY
500% FOR 30 SECONDS 350% FOR 30 SECONDS
NUMBER RATED MAXIMUM HORSEPOWER RATED MAXIMUM HORSEPOWER
AMPS 200V 230V 460V 575V AMPS 200V 230V 460V 575V
EZ6-40 40 10 15 30 40 60 15 20 40 50
EZ6-80 80 25 30 60 75 120 40 40 75 100
EZ6-125 125 40 50 100 125 188 60 60 150 150
EZ6-180 180 60 75 150 150 270 75 100 200 250
EZ6-240 240 75 100 200 250 360 125 150 300 300
EZ6-360 360 125 150 300 300 540 150 200 400 500
EZ6-500 500 150 200 400 500 750 250 300 500 500
EZ6-800 800 300 300 600 800 CONSULT FACTORY
· Power
Three phase, 200 to 600 volts, 45 to 65 Hertz.
· Control
Single phase, 120 volts, 50/60 Hertz, 50 VA (control only, fans and contac-